PowerResistors
Ohm
ite
665
N
EW
FR
O

(Epoxy Resin)
Alumina
substrate
Marking
(Epoxy Resin)
Electrode
(Ni, Sn)
R0
03
R003
40
Measuring Length
18±136±4 6.40±5
.80±.05
2 Watt
588-FCSL64R010FER FCSL64R010FER 0.01 1% .76 .68 .60 .48 .45
588-FCSL64R025FER FCSL64R025FER 0.025 1% .76 .68 .60 .48 .45
588-FCSL64R050FER FCSL64R050FER 0.05 1% .76 .68 .60 .48 .45
588-FCSL64R002GER FCSL64R002GER 0.002 2% .76 .68 .60 .48 .45
588-FCSL64R001JER FCSL64R001JER 0.001 5% .76 .68 .60 .48 .45
3 Watt
588-FCSL76R010FER FCSL76R010FER 0.01 1% .95 .85 .75 .60 .567
588-FCSL76R025FER FCSL76R025FER 0.025 1% .95 .85 .75 .60 .567
588-FCSL76R050FER FCSL76R050FER 0.05 1% .95 .85 .75 .60 .567
588-FCSL76R002GER FCSL76R002GER 0.002 2% .95 .85 .75 .60 .567
588-FCSL76R001JER FCSL76R001JER 0.001 5% .95 .85 .75 .60 .567
4 Watt
588-FCSL90R010FER FCSL90R010FER 0.01 1% 1.20 1.07 .95 .76 .71
588-FCSL90R025FER FCSL90R025FER 0.025 1% 1.20 1.07 .95 .76 .71
588-FCSL90R050FER FCSL90R050FER 0.05 1% 1.20 1.07 .95 .76 .71
588-FCSL90R002GER FCSL90R002GER 0.002 2% 1.20 1.07 .95 .76 .71
588-FCSL90R001JER FCSL90R001JER 0.001 5% 1.20 1.07 .95 .76 .71
FCSL SERIES
Features:
• Foil Construction ensures a very stable TCR
(Temperature Coefficient of Resistance)

(800) 346-6873
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
Value
(Ω)
Tolerance
Value
Price Each
1 50 100 500
Reel
Qty.
1000
588-14AFR004E 14AFR004E 0.004 2.15 1.30 1.12 .94 .93
588-14AFR005E 14AFR005E 0.005 2.15 1.30 1.12 .94 .93
588-14AFR008E 14AFR008E 0.008 2.15 1.30 1.12 .94 .93
588-14AFR010E 14AFR010E 0.010 2.15 1.30 1.12 .94 .93
588-14AFR015E 14AFR015E 0.015 2.15 1.30 1.12 .94 .93
588-14AFR022E 14AFR022E 0.022 2.15 1.30 1.12 .94 .93
588-14AFR033E 14AFR033E 0.033 2.15 1.30 1.12 .94 .93
588-14AFR047E 14AFR047E 0.047 2.15 1.30 1.12 .94 .93
588-14AFR051E 14AFR051E 0.051 2.15 1.30 1.12 .94 .93
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
Value (Ω) Price Each
1 50 100 500 1000
1 Watt
588-MCS1632R005FER MCS1632R005FER 0.005 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 .20
588-MCS1632R010FER MCS1632R010FER 0.01 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 .20
588-MCS1632R015FER MCS1632R015FER 0.015 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 .20
588-MCS1632R020FER MCS1632R020FER 0.02 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 .20
588-MCS1632R025FER MCS1632R025FER 0.025 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 .20
588-MCS1632R030FER MCS1632R030FER 0.03 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 .20
588-MCS1632R050FER MCS1632R050FER 0.05 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 .20
2 Watt 4000
588-MCS3264R005FER MCS3264R005FER 0.005 1% .40 .36 .32 .26 .25 .24
588-MCS3264R010FER MCS3264R010FER 0.01 1% .40 .36 .32 .26 .25 .24
588-MCS3264R015FER MCS3264R015FER 0.015 1% .40 .36 .32 .26 .25 .24
588-MCS3264R020FER MCS3264R020FER 0.02 1% .40 .36 .32 .26 .25 .24
588-MCS3264R025FER MCS3264R025FER 0.025 1% .40 .36 .32 .26 .25 .24
588-MCS3264R030FER MCS3264R030FER 0.03 1% .40 .36 .32 .26 .25 .24
588-MCS3264R050FER MCS3264R050FER 0.05 1% .40 .36 .32 .26 .25 .24
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.